
HealthTech 2023
Agenda

Registration

Opening Address

Keynote Speaker

HealthTech in Action 

Closing of Conference

Ogie Sheehy, ViClarity

John Farrelly, The Mental Health Commission
Topic: The National Quality Framework: Driving Excellence in Mental Health Services

Elaine Keane, Orpea 

2:00pm

2:10pm

2:35pm

3:05pm

4:15pm

4:30pm

1:30pm

Panel Discussion

Tanya Mulcahy, Health Innovation Hub
Patrick Quinn, Cheshire Ireland
Sarah Almasry, St. John of God's Hospital  Clg.

Networking/Tea&Coffee

Pre - Panel Discussion

Closing Address

Ogie Sheehy, ViClarity

Maria Ryan, The Health Information and Quality Authority (HIQA)
Topic:  “Importance of good information management practices to underpin digital
transformation in Ireland”.

Elaine Keane, Orpea

3:30pm

2:50pm

Elizabeth McCarthy, PWC


