HealthTech 2023



Agenda

Registration	1:30pm
Opening Address	2:00pm
Ogie Sheehy, ViClarity	
Keynote Speaker	2:10pm
John Farrelly, The Mental Health Commission Topic: The National Quality Framework: Driving Excellence in Mental Health Services	
HealthTech in Action	2:35pm
Elaine Keane, Orpea	
Networking/Tea&Coffee	2:50pm
Pre - Panel Discussion	3:05pm
Maria Ryan, The Health Information and Quality Authority (HIQA) Topic: <i>"Importance of good information management practices to underpin digital transformation in Ireland"</i> .	
Panel Discussion	3:30pm
Tanya Mulcahy, Health Innovation Hub Patrick Quinn, Cheshire Ireland Sarah Almasry, St. John of God's Hospital Clg. Elizabeth McCarthy, PWC	
Closing Address	4:15pm
Ogie Sheehy, ViClarity	
Closing of Conference	4:30pm